
CLAMSHELL

SUPERIOR SHIPPING PROTECTION
The Clamshell is designed to reduce shipping damage claims and provide superior
protection for root systems and foliage. It's a great solution for your ecommerce or
liner programs. 

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH DEPTH QTY PER
CASE

CASES PER
PALLET

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PACKAGING

760555C

700003C

CLAM-250-3

SVD-250 (4x8)

11.99"

10.75"

10.81"

21.26"

-

2.37"

100

800

12

48
CLAMSHELL:

POT:

HEIGHT

2.69"

-

COMPATIBLE POTS
The Clamshell fits 3 of our SVD-250
containers, with plants. These pots are
durable and environmentally
responsible, designed for your plant
quality and operational efficiency.

760555C
CLAM-250-3

700003C
SVD-250

www.toplastics.com/horticulture
320-558-2407
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Request a Sample or Order Now
custservice@toplastics.com

https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/t.o.-plastics-horticulture/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzhAvYyk8VjoFhvg643LCew
https://www.instagram.com/toplastics
https://www.facebook.com/toplasticsinc
https://twitter.com/TOPlastics
https://www.toplastics.com/horticulture
https://www.toplastics.com/request-a-horticulture-sample
mailto:custservice@toplastics.com

