

## SUPERIOR SHIPPING PROTECTION

The Clamshell is designed to reduce shipping damage claims and provide superior protection for root systems and foliage. It's a great solution for your ecommerce or liner programs.



The Clamshell fits 3 of our SVD-250 containers, with plants. These pots are durable and environmentally responsible, designed for your plant quality and operational efficiency.



**COMPATIBLE POTS** 

	PRODUCT		DIMENSIONS				PACKAGING	
	CODE	DESCRIPTION	WIDTH	LENGTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	QTY PER CASE	CASES PER PALLET
CI AMSHELL	760555C	CLAM-250-3	11.99"	10.81"	-	2.69"	100	12
		SVD-250 (4x8)	10.75"	21.26"	2.37"	-	800	48

## Request a Sample or Order Now

custservice@toplastics.com











